Tessa Brockis

+447976021263

tessa.g.brockis@gmail.com

https://www.spotlight.com/6774-8972-5503

Playing Age: 17-25

Height: 4’117

Hair Colour: Blonde
Eye Colour: Amber

Build: Petite

Accent: English Standard
Voice Quality: Quirky, Young, Bright

Skills

Accents/Languages: RP, Cockney, General American

Singing: Mezzo Soprano to Soprano

Other: Stage Combat (Rapier and Dagger) Trained, Stage Combat
(Unarmed) Trained, Sailing,

Swimming, UK Full Driver License, Moped Rider

Experience: Theatre and Screen

Production
How I see Things
Stable

The Perfume Shop Xmas
Advert

MAYHEM! GEORGIAN
KINGS (TV)

T-E-XTING (Short Film)
In the Net

A Midsummer Night’s
Dream

King Lear

On Hold (Short Film)
Difficult Conversations
360 VR Experience

Alice In Wonderland

Rogue

The Wake (Short Film)

Role
Louise
Tara

Party Goer

Queen Victoria

Lily
Dotty

Hermia / Snout

Cordelia / Fool

Tess

Interrupting Colleague

White Rabbit, Caterpillar,

Queen of Hearts

Rogue 3

Martha

Company
Uncaged Theatre
Uncaged Theatre

Spark Media LTD

One Tribe TV

BazanTalentAgency
Alter Ego Creative Solutions

Cambridge Shakespeare
Festival

Cambridge Shakespeare
Festival

Little Dude Films

The VR Hive

Northeast Producers Travelling
Theatre Company

The Gaiety School of Acting

Megan K. Fox Films

Director

Phoebe Mulcahy
Jacky Crosher

Danny Gwynne

Mimi Templar-Gay

Idriss Assoumanou
Sean Mcgrath

Matthew Parker
Simon Bell
Chloe Palmer
Laporte

Jack Knill

Heather Matthews

Tracy Ryan

Megan K. Fox

Year
2024
2024

2023

2023

2023
2022

2022

2022

2022

2022

2021

2021

2021
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Top Girls Lady Nijo The Gaiety School of Acting

Closer Anna The Gaiety School of Acting
Twelfth Night Olivia The Gaiety School of Acting
Blithe Spirit Madame Arcati The Gaiety School of Acting
Between Two Worlds Star crossed lover StiltsPro

(lead)
Training

The Gaiety School of Acting, 2-year Professional Actor Training, 2019-2021

Paul Brennan
Paul Brennan
Liam Halligan
Maureen white

Sharon Cheng
and Andre Pink

2021

2021

2020

2020

2019



