Tessa Brockis

+447976021263

tessa.g.brockis@gmail.com https://www.spotlight.com/6774-8972-5503 Playing Age: 17-25 Height: 4'11" Hair Colour: Blonde Eye Colour: Amber Build: Petite Accent: English Standard Voice Quality: Quirky, Young, Bright

Skills

Accents/Languages: RP, Cockney, General American Singing: Mezzo Soprano to Soprano Other: Stage Combat (Rapier and Dagger) Trained, Stage Combat (Unarmed) Trained, Sailing, Swimming, UK Full Driver License, Moped Rider



Experience: Theatre and Screen

Production	Role	Company	Director	Year
How I see Things	Louise	Uncaged Theatre	Phoebe Mulcahy	2024
Stable	Tara	Uncaged Theatre	Jacky Crosher	2024
The Perfume Shop Xmas Advert	Party Goer	Spark Media LTD	Danny Gwynne	2023
MAYHEM! GEORGIAN KINGS (TV)	Queen Victoria	One Tribe TV	Mimi Templar-Gay	2023
T-E-XTING (Short Film)	Lily	BazanTalentAgency	Idriss Assoumanou	2023
In the Net	Dotty	Alter Ego Creative Solutions	Sean Mcgrath	2022
A Midsummer Night's Dream	Hermia / Snout	Cambridge Shakespeare Festival	Matthew Parker	2022
King Lear	Cordelia / Fool	Cambridge Shakespeare Festival	Simon Bell	2022
On Hold (Short Film)	Tess	Little Dude Films	Chloe Palmer Laporte	2022
Difficult Conversations 360 VR Experience	Interrupting Colleague	The VR Hive	Jack Knill	2022
Alice In Wonderland	White Rabbit, Caterpillar, Queen of Hearts	Northeast Producers Travelling Theatre Company	Heather Matthews	2021
Rogue	Rogue 3	The Gaiety School of Acting	Tracy Ryan	2021
The Wake (Short Film)	Martha	Megan K. Fox Films	Megan K. Fox	2021

Top Girls	Lady Nijo	The Gaiety School of Acting	Paul Brennan	2021
Closer	Anna	The Gaiety School of Acting	Paul Brennan	2021
Twelfth Night	Olivia	The Gaiety School of Acting	Liam Halligan	2020
Blithe Spirit	Madame Arcati	The Gaiety School of Acting	Maureen white	2020
Between Two Worlds	Star crossed lover (lead)	StiltsPro	Sharon Cheng and Andre Pink	2019

Training The Gaiety School of Acting, 2-year Professional Actor Training, 2019-2021